                                                  KBPF404G - KBPF407G
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  1                                                               Version:A1807
4A, 400V - 1000V Glass Passivated Bridge Rectifier
FEATURES
● Ideal for printed circuit board
● Reliable low cost construction utilizing molded plastic
technique

1. Pulse test with PW=0.3 ms
2. Pulse test with PW=30 ms
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE PACKAGE PACKING
KBPF404G C8G KBPF 35 / TUBE
KBPF405G C8G KBPF 35 / TUBE
KBPF406G C8G KBPF 35 / TUBE
KBPF407G C8G KBPF 35 / TUBE
                                                  KBPF404G - KBPF407G
Taiwan Semiconductor
                  3                                                               Version:A1807
CHARACTERISTICS CURVES